
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/12/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$959.80 $1,700.00 ($4,081.17) ($1,066.00)  86 $4,406.97 $0.00 $0.00 $3,340.97 $0.00  174 3/9/2026

$1,714.43 $0.00 ($1,059.59) $0.00  112 $2,774.02 $0.00 $0.00 $2,774.02 $0.00  195 3/10/2026

$972.85 $0.00 ($780.60) ($556.75)  61 $2,310.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.45 $0.00  97 3/11/2026

BABES $3,647.08 $1,700.00 ($5,921.36) ($1,622.75)  259 $9,491.19  466 $0.00 $0.00 $7,868.44 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$240.87 $0.00 ($876.93) ($0.50)  54 $1,118.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,117.80 $0.00  85 3/9/2026

$809.25 $0.00 ($1,482.87) $0.00  120 $2,292.12 $0.00 $0.00 $2,292.12 $0.00  165 3/10/2026

$186.23 $0.00 ($692.17) ($2.00)  38 $880.40 $0.00 $0.00 $878.40 $0.00  47 3/11/2026

CENTURY $1,236.35 $0.00 ($3,051.97) ($2.50)  212 $4,290.82  297 $0.00 $0.00 $4,288.32 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$851.49 $0.00 ($192.11) ($1.25)  43 $1,044.85 $0.00 $0.00 $1,043.60 $0.00  92 3/9/2026

$746.25 $0.00 ($364.45) $0.00  81 $1,110.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,110.70 $0.00  205 3/10/2026

$18.00 $0.00 ($262.00) $0.00  7 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00  17 3/11/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,615.74 $0.00 ($818.56) ($1.25)  131 $2,435.55  314 $0.00 $0.00 $2,434.30 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$67.17 $900.00 ($2,679.38) ($3.00)  63 $1,849.55 $0.00 $0.00 $1,846.55 $0.00  169 3/9/2026

$2,224.34 $0.00 ($1,376.46) ($30.75)  141 $3,631.55 $0.00 $0.00 $3,600.80 $0.00  464 3/10/2026
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$836.59 $0.00 ($1,009.90) ($6.25)  76 $1,852.74 $0.00 $0.00 $1,846.49 $0.00  158 3/11/2026

DJS DUGOUT $3,128.10 $900.00 ($5,065.74) ($40.00)  280 $7,333.84  791 $0.00 $0.00 $7,293.84 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$153.50 $0.00 ($46.00) $0.00  8 $199.50 $0.00 $0.00 $199.50 $0.00  12 3/9/2026

$161.03 $0.00 ($24.13) ($20.00)  10 $205.16 $0.00 $0.00 $185.16 $0.00  14 3/10/2026

($8.60) $0.00 ($143.60) ($20.00)  5 $155.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135.00 $0.00  11 3/11/2026

EAGLES CLUB $305.93 $0.00 ($213.73) ($40.00)  23 $559.66  37 $0.00 $0.00 $519.66 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$203.23 $0.00 ($539.31) ($7.90)  71 $750.44 $0.00 $0.00 $742.54 $0.00  122 3/9/2026

$304.23 $400.00 ($1,205.97) ($19.50)  57 $1,129.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,110.20 $0.00  75 3/10/2026

$1,156.84 $1,000.00 ($2,314.77) ($27.30)  109 $2,498.91 $0.00 $0.00 $2,471.61 $0.00  224 3/11/2026

JAMMERS $1,664.30 $1,400.00 ($4,060.05) ($54.70)  237 $4,379.05  421 $0.00 $0.00 $4,324.35 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,569.28 $600.00 ($10,463.09) ($278.15)  402 $10,255.52 $1,485.00 ($30.00) $9,977.37 $0.00  821 3/9/2026

$1,225.71 $300.00 ($5,372.02) ($104.62)  324 $6,402.35 $0.00 $0.00 $6,297.73 $0.00  800 3/10/2026

$5,125.55 $0.00 ($8,035.80) ($172.58)  429 $11,683.93 $1,650.00 $0.00 $11,511.35 $0.00  1,220 3/11/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $7,920.54 $900.00 ($23,870.91) ($555.35)  1,155 $28,341.80  2,841 $3,135.00 ($30.00) $27,786.45 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$214.10 $0.00 ($26.81) $0.00  11 $240.91 $0.00 $0.00 $240.91 $0.00  15 3/9/2026
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$84.70 $0.00 ($800.50) $0.00  23 $885.20 $0.00 $0.00 $885.20 $0.00  43 3/10/2026

$126.50 $0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  8 $132.50 $0.00 $0.00 $132.50 $0.00  16 3/11/2026

MORANS $425.30 $0.00 ($833.31) $0.00  42 $1,258.61  74 $0.00 $0.00 $1,258.61 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$76.00 $0.00 ($62.00) $0.00  4 $138.00 $0.00 $0.00 $138.00 $0.00  14 3/9/2026

($7.74) $0.00 ($1,978.92) ($100.00)  59 $2,071.18 $0.00 $0.00 $1,971.18 $0.00  136 3/10/2026

$163.96 $0.00 ($86.84) $0.00  10 $250.80 $0.00 $0.00 $250.80 $0.00  21 3/11/2026

OLDE TOWNE $232.22 $0.00 ($2,127.76) ($100.00)  73 $2,459.98  171 $0.00 $0.00 $2,359.98 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$578.32 $0.00 ($199.43) ($46.50)  53 $824.25 $0.00 $0.00 $777.75 $0.00  110 3/9/2026

$825.50 $500.00 ($989.16) ($162.00)  61 $1,476.66 $0.00 $0.00 $1,314.66 $0.00  99 3/10/2026

$654.68 $0.00 ($395.16) $0.00  52 $1,049.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,049.84 $0.00  87 3/11/2026

PAPACHUCKS $2,058.50 $500.00 ($1,583.75) ($208.50)  166 $3,350.75  296 $0.00 $0.00 $3,142.25 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($254.25) $0.00 ($481.50) $0.00  14 $227.25 $0.00 $0.00 $227.25 $0.00  19 3/9/2026

$660.56 $0.00 ($788.94) ($30.00)  27 $1,479.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,449.50 $0.00  54 3/10/2026

$958.65 $0.00 ($1,833.15) ($7.50)  80 $2,799.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,791.80 $0.00  152 3/11/2026

PATS $1,364.96 $0.00 ($3,103.59) ($37.50)  121 $4,506.05  225 $0.00 $0.00 $4,468.55 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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($26.20) $0.00 ($447.45) $0.00  12 $421.25 $0.00 $0.00 $421.25 $0.00  14 3/9/2026

($0.25) $0.00 ($61.75) $0.00  4 $61.50 $0.00 $0.00 $61.50 $0.00  6 3/10/2026

($39.80) $0.00 ($315.80) $0.00  5 $276.00 $0.00 $0.00 $276.00 $0.00  10 3/11/2026

SHOOTERS ($66.25) $0.00 ($825.00) $0.00  21 $758.75  30 $0.00 $0.00 $758.75 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($20.55) $0.00 ($940.05) $0.00  32 $919.50 $0.00 $0.00 $919.50 $0.00  63 3/9/2026

$450.09 $0.00 ($279.46) ($11.00)  46 $740.55 $0.00 $0.00 $729.55 $0.00  90 3/10/2026

$515.31 $0.00 ($863.59) ($25.50)  52 $1,404.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,378.90 $0.00  84 3/11/2026

SORTIES $944.85 $0.00 ($2,083.10) ($36.50)  130 $3,064.45  237 $0.00 $0.00 $3,027.95 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$342.08 $0.00 ($790.87) $0.00  34 $1,132.95 $0.00 $0.00 $1,132.95 $0.00  48 3/9/2026

$317.96 $0.00 ($1,140.79) ($44.50)  87 $1,503.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,458.75 $0.00  135 3/10/2026

$431.49 $0.00 ($235.01) ($4.00)  41 $670.50 $0.00 $0.00 $666.50 $0.00  81 3/11/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,091.53 $0.00 ($2,166.67) ($48.50)  162 $3,306.70  264 $0.00 $0.00 $3,258.20 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$26.42 $0.00 ($1,874.58) ($114.98)  61 $2,015.98 $0.00 $0.00 $1,901.00 $0.00  101 3/9/2026

$2,206.13 $0.00 ($1,780.23) ($21.00)  62 $4,007.36 $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.36 $0.00  164 3/10/2026

$1,000.14 $0.00 ($1,329.60) ($74.40)  70 $2,404.14 $0.00 $0.00 $2,329.74 $0.00  151 3/11/2026

VARSITY $3,232.69 $0.00 ($4,984.41) ($210.38)  193 $8,427.48  416 $0.00 $0.00 $8,217.10 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$536.67 $0.00 ($491.80) ($0.19)  81 $1,028.66 $0.00 $0.00 $1,028.47 $0.00  111 3/9/2026

$332.46 $0.00 ($903.55) $0.00  89 $1,236.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,236.01 $0.00  118 3/10/2026

$958.67 $0.00 ($676.21) $0.00  95 $1,634.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.88 $0.00  130 3/11/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,827.80 $0.00 ($2,071.56) ($0.19)  265 $3,899.55  359 $0.00 $0.00 $3,899.36 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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